Parman mestaruuskilpailut 2

Liedon Parma
06.08.2024

P4 1506m

T4 150m
Loppukilpailu, Tuuli:
1) Minka Viertamo
2) Martta Kajander

P4 Pallonheitto

T4 Pallonheitto

Loppukilpailu
1) Martta Kajander
4,11 3,59

2) Minka Viertamo
3,37 3,88

P5 150m
Loppukilpailu, Tuuli:
1) Frans Kriikkula
2) Sisu Gallant

T5 150m
Loppukilpailu, Tuuli:
1) Meri Turkulainen
2) Aili Seppala

3)  Ruth Manneroos

P5 Pallonheitto

Loppukilpailu
1) Frans Kriikkula
7,75 7,58

2) Sisu Gallant
6,53 6,69

T5 Pallonheitto

Loppukilpailu
1) Aili Seppala
7,19 7,15

2) Ruth Manneroos
5,83 5,79

NM

NM

NM

LiedPa
LiedPa

LiedPa

LiedPa

RaisKu
LiedPa

KaarUra

LiedPa

LiedPa

RaisKu

LiedPa

LiedPa

LiedPa

41,63
42,90

4,11

3,88

33,47
35,88

29,04

36,70

36,89

7,75

6,69

7,19

5,83



P6 150m
Loppukilpailu, Tuuli:
1) Oiva Kajander

T6 150m
Loppukilpailu, Tuuli:
1) Lina Syrjanen

2) Viola Raitanen
3) Minka Kivijarvi
4) Elna Heikkila

5) Silvia Haarala
6) Matilda Vahtera

P6 Pallonheitto

Loppukilpailu
1) Oiva Kajander
8,39 8,18

T6 Pallonheitto

Loppukilpailu

1) Minka Kivijarvi
7,83 7,10

2) Lina Syrjanen
6,02 6,93

3) Viola Raitanen
6,67 5,26

4)  Silvia Haarala
5,25 5,18

5) Matilda Vahtera
4,17 5,22

6) Elna Heikkila
5,00 4,19

P7 150m
1) Robin Kauti

2) Tuukka Tortinmaki

3) Samuel Gallant
4)  Noel Logren

5) Tomas Vihervaara
6) Alvar Suomi

7) Ilmari Rannikko

Loppukilpailu era 1, Tuuli: -0,1
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KaarUra
KaarUra
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KaarUra
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LiedPa
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35,22

31,53
33,37
33,57
35,22
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8,39
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6,93

6,67

5,25

5,22
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31,61
33,30
33,63
34,42
34,55



1)
2)
3)

Loppukilpailu era 2, Tuuli: +0,0

1) Robin Kauti

2) Tuukka Tortinmaki

3) Noel Logren

4) Ilmari Rannikko

T7 150m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: +0,0
1) Siiri Laukkanen

2) Lyydia Zeringer

3) Miracle Riip

Samuel Gallant
Tomas Vihervaara
Alvar Suomi

P7 Pallonheitto
Loppukilpailu

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

Tuukka Tortinmaki
17,01 17,25

Samuel Gallant
12,81 12,08

Ilmari Rannikko
10,99 11,41

Alvar Suomi
7,72 9,79

Robin Kauti
8,74 9,57

Tomas Vihervaara
8,73 9,34

T7 Pallonheitto

Loppukilpailu
1) Siiri Laukkanen
7,03 8,80
2) Lyydia Zeringer
6,59 7,22
Miracle Riip
P8 150m
Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: +0,1
1) Niilo Hoglund
2) Luke Seppala

3)

Roope Maki-Mattila

LiedPa
LiedPa
LiedPa

LiedPa
LiedPa
KaarUra
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LiedPa
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31,61
33,63
34,42

29,12
30,07
33,30
34,55

31,35

32,37

34,31

17,25

12,81
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9,57
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8,80

7,22
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4)

Joakim Mattila

T8 150m
1) Milena Haarala
2) Miida Ketonen
3) Matilda Pekkala
4) Fiia Sonck
5) Emma Kimari
6) Oona Viertamo
7) Pinja Kivijarvi
8) Minttu Vahtera
9) Hilla Simolin
Loppukilpailu era 1,
1) Miida Ketonen
2) Fiia Sonck
3) Oona Viertamo
4) Pinja Kivijarvi
5) Minttu Vahtera
Loppukilpailu era 2,
1) Milena Haarala
2) Matilda Pekkala
3) Emma Kimari
4) Hilla Simolin
P8 Kuula
Loppukilpailu
1) Niilo Ho6glund
3,75 X 2,87
2) Joakim Mattila
3,74 2,91 3,05
3) Luke Seppadla
3,62 3,34 3,33
4) Roope Maki-Mattila
2,45 X 2,99
T8 Kuula
Loppukilpailu
1) Miida Ketonen
4,39 4,36 4,00
2) Hilla Simolin
3,41 2,81 3,81
3) Emma Kimari

4)

X X 3,71

Minttu Vahtera

Tuuli:

Tuuli:

LiedPa

LiedPa
LiedPa
LiedPa
LiedPa
LiedPa
LiedPa
LiedPa
LiedPa
LiedPa

LiedPa
LiedPa
LiedPa
LiedPa
LiedPa

LiedPa

LiedPa

LiedPa

LiedPa

LiedPa

LiedPa

LiedPa

LiedPa

LiedPa

LiedPa

LiedPa

LiedPa

30,94

26,59
27,30
28,25
28,27
29,07
29,63
30,15
30,86
32,22

27,30
28,27
29,63
30,15
30,86

26,59

28,25

29,07

32,22

3,75

3,74

3,62

2,99

4,39

3,81

3,71

3,34



3,36 3,34 3,22

5) Milena Haarala

3,14 2,98 3,12

6) Oona Viertamo

2,95 3,07 X

7) Matilda Pekkala

3,03 2,92 2,90

8) Fiia Sonck

X 2,77 2,22

P9 150m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli:

1) Lenni Mdentaka
1) Otava Hosio
3) Nooa Akkola

T9 150m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli:

1) Edith Manneroos
2) Aina Kajander

P9 Kuula
Loppukilpailu
1) Lenni Mdentaka

+0,0

5,33 5,97 6,03

2) Nooa Akkola

4,12 3,88 4,60

3) Joona Lilja

3,47 3,94 4,00

4)  Otava Hosio

3,89 3,81 4,00

T9 Kuula
Loppukilpailu
1) Aina Kajander

4,53 4,80 4,05

2) Edith Manneroos

4,52 3,93 4,60

P10 1506m

LiedPa

LiedPa

LiedPa

LiedPa

TuUL
LiedPa
LiedPa

LiedPa

LiedPa

TuUL

LiedPa

LiedPa

LiedPa

LiedPa

LiedPa

3,14

3,07

3,03

2,77

28,22
28,22
30,63

25,62
29,89

6,03

4,00

4,00

4,80

4,60



Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: NM
1) Viljo Sonck

2)  Ahti Helin

3) Matias Schleutker
4) Lenni Seppala

T10 150m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: NM

1) Linnea Mattila

2)  Saimi Korhonen

3) Enni Pitkanen

4) Iiris Koivunen
Emilia Veijo

P10 Kuula
Loppukilpailu
1) Ahti Helin
5,81 5,16 6,32

2) Viljo Sonck
5,43 5,40 4,69

3) Lenni Seppdala
4,83 4,21 4,41

T10 Kuula

Loppukilpailu

1) Netta Helminen
6,25 5,94 5,93

2) Enni Pitkanen
4,20 x 4,94

3) Saimi Korhonen
4,52 3,93 4,09

4) Linnea Mattila
4,04 4,46 4,11

5) Iiris Koivunen
3,84 3,89 4,28

Emilia Veijo
Inna Huukkala

P11 150m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: NM
1) Oiva Arasmaa

2)  Akseli Heinonen

3) Lukas Vihervaara

LiedPa
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LiedPa
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LiedPa
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LiedPa
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LiedPa

LiedPa

LiedPa

TurWei
LiedPa
LiedPa

25,63
28,62
29,63
30,29

25,35

26,21

28,35

29,85

DNS

6,32

5,43

4,83

6,25

4,94

4,52

22,72
24,54
26,34



T11 1506m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: NM

1) Emmi Schumacher

2) Estel Alastalo

3) Janni Poijarvi

4) Pihla Hosio

5) Vilja Akkola

6) Emmi Ruotsalo

P11 Kuula

Loppukilpailu

1) Oiva Arasmaa
8,90 X 7,73

2)  Akseli Heinonen
6,32 X 6,64

3) Lukas Vihervaara

4,61 5,20 5,05

T11 Kuula
Loppukilpailu
1) Vilja Akkola

5,76 5,43 5,99

2) Janni Poijarvi

5,12 4,77 4,98

3) Estel Alastalo

4,43 4,96 5,00

4)  Pihla Hosio

4,42 4,41 4,62

5) Emmi Ruotsalo

3,74 3,63 3,79

P12 200m

1) Verneri Vaha-Piikkid

2) Elias Vihervaara
3) Risto Itala

4)  Anton Lindén

5) Veikka Akkola

6) Juuso Lilja

7) Severi Markko

8) Eino Hiltunen

Loppukilpailu era 1, Tuuli: +0,0

1) Elias Vihervaara
2) Risto Itala

TuUL

LiedPa
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LiedPa
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TurWei
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LiedPa
TurWei

23,04
25,09
25,26
25,70
25,95
28,27

8,90

6,64

5,20

5,99

5,12

5,00

3,79

29,55
30,12
30,35
31,08
33,30
33,53
34,78
38,81

30,12
30,35



3) Veikka Akkola
4) Eino Hiltunen

Loppukilpailu era 2, Tuuli: +0,4

1) Verneri Vaha-Piikkid
2) Anton Lindén

3) Juuso Lilja

4)  Severi Markko

T12 200m

1) Sara Lallukka

2) Iitu Jaakkola

3) Enni Nolvi

4) Julia Mattila

5) Viivi Pitkanen

6) Hilda Helin

7) Alina Lappalainen

Loppukilpailu era 1, Tuuli: +0,2

1) Iitu Jaakkola
2) Enni Nolvi
3) Julia Mattila

Loppukilpailu era 2, Tuuli: +0,1

1) Sara Lallukka

2) Viivi Pitkanen

3) Hilda Helin

4) Alina Lappalainen

P12 Keihas
Loppukilpailu
1) Anton Lindén
29,96 31,07 31,06

2) Veikka Akkola
19,17 22,31 x

3) Verneri Vaha-pPiikkid
18,40 21,93 19,52

4) Severi Markko
15,21 16,07 16,49

5) Elias Vihervaara
13,90 13,86 15,64

6) Eino Hiltunen
X 7,41 7,03

T12 Keihas
Loppukilpailu
1) Iitu Jaakkola

LiedPa
LiedPa

LiedPa
LoimLei
LiedPa
LiedPa

LiedPa
LiedPa
LiedPa
LiedPa
LiedPa
LiedPa
LiedPa

LiedPa
LiedPa
LiedPa

LiedPa

LiedPa

LiedPa

LiedPa

LoimLei

LiedPa

LiedPa

LiedPa

LiedPa

LiedPa

LiedPa

33,30
38,81

29,55
31,08
33,53
34,78

29,11
32,31
33,14
33,82
34,20
35,01
37,01

32,31
33,14
33,82

29,11

34,20

35,01

37,01

31,07

22,31

21,93

16,49

15,64

7,41

25,33



23,36 22,26 25,33

2) Enni Nolvi

20,99 16,33 16,47
3) Laura Rantapaju

20,27 20,13 19,91
4) Sara Lallukka

14,40 17,29 16,94
5) Hilda Helin

14,77 15,49 16,88
6) Aina Kajander

14,84 x 15,43
7) Viivi Pitkanen

X 10,46 13,32
8) Alina Lappalainen

8,36 11,32 10,06
9) Julia Mattila

8,62 8,18 9,30
P13 200m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: +1,3

1) Eelis Kivila

2) Tuomas Salmivirta
3) Elias Heinonen

4)  Onni Heinonen

5) Tomi Luukka

T13 200m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli:

1) Edith Tuominen
2) Fanni Makela
3) Hilda Vuohijoki
4)  Ethel Anas
P13 Keihas
Loppukilpailu
1) Elias Heinonen
24,98 28,91 23,18
2) Eelis Kivila
27,49 20,52 27,30
3) Onni Heinonen

X 22,00 Xx

-0,1

LiedPa

TurWei

LiedPa

LiedPa

LiedPa

LiedPa

LiedPa

LiedPa

LiedPa
TuriWei
LiedPa
LiedPa
LiedPa

LiedPa

LiedPa

MaarMa

LiedPa

LiedPa

LiedPa

LiedPa

20,99

20,27

17,29

16,88

15,43

13,32

11,32

9,30

28,41
29,58
30,18
32,02
32,29

29,74

30,70

32,09

33,40

28,91

27,49

22,00



4) Tomi Luukka

20,53 17,66 16,

T13 Keihas
Loppukilpailu
1) Edith Tuominen

82

24,59 24,14 24,67

2) Fanni Makelad

19,78 17,64 17,

3)  Ethel Anis
X 12,13 x

P14 200m
Loppukilpailu, Tuuli:
1) Julius Poijarvi

T14 200m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli:
1) Iina Raitaluoma
2) Matilda Koskinen

P14 Keihas

Loppukilpailu

1)  Julius Poijarvi
X 20,83 x

T14 Keihas
Loppukilpailu
1) Matilda Koskinen

X 21,00 18,

P15 200m
T15 200m
P15 Keihas
T15 Keihas

Loppukilpailu
1) Sanni Hyyrynen

21,15 23,56 20,

02

+1,3

30

44

LiedPa

LiedPa

LiedPa

LiedPa

LiedPa

LiedPa
LiedPa

LiedPa

LiedPa

LiedPa

20,53

24,67

19,78

12,13

29,46

31,48
35,34

20,83

21,00

23,56



M17 200m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: +0,3

1) Hugo Haanpaa TuUL 25,05
2) Nikolas Lindén LoimLei 27,58
N17 200m

M17 Keihas

N17 Keihas

M30 200m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: +0,3
1) Jorma Hietamaki VSMSTR 31,25

N3© 200m
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